附件2
铺面租金明细表
	序号
	建筑物名称
	建筑面积
(㎡)
	月租金基准
单价（元／㎡／月）
	月租金基准
总价（元／月）
	年租金基准
总价（元／年）
	备注

	1
	193商铺
	32.76
	63.00
	2,064.00
	24,768.00
	

	2
	195商铺
	32.73
	63.00
	2,062.00
	24,744.00
	

	3
	197商铺
	30.94
	63.00
	1,949.00
	23,388.00
	

	4
	19商铺
	30.94
	63.00
	1,949.00
	23,388.00
	

	5
	201商铺
	31.85
	63.00
	2,007.00
	24,084.00
	

	6
	203商铺
	31.85
	63.00
	2,007.00
	24,084.00
	

	7
	205商铺
	31.85
	63.00
	2,007.00
	24,084.00
	

	8
	207商铺
	24.45
	63.00
	1,540.00
	18,480.00
	

	9
	209商铺
	24.45
	63.00
	1,540.00
	18,480.00
	

	合计

	271.82
	
	17,125.00
	205,500.00
	


